PRICE LIST

PRESSED

Home & Office dry-cleaning pickup & delivery is from Monday — Friday 8:30am — 5:00pm
Please note: Minimum pick-up of 2 items

All prices exclude GST and subject to change without notice. Please contact us for any items not listed below

Dry Cleaning
2-piece suit

Dress suit

Dinner suit
Jacket/Blazer
Trousers

Shorts

Plain skirt

Pleaded skirt - From
Blouse

Vest
Sweater/Jumper
Scarf

Tie

Shirt

Short Dress - From
Long Dress - From
3/4 length coat
Full length coat

Minor Alterations
Zipper replaced
Pants hemmed

Fix tears

Take waist in or out

Shoes Repair
Heal

Sole

Heal & Sole

Standard

B2 Vo S Vo R Vo S Vo S V0 SIS Vo S Vo SR V0 SR Vo S V0 IR Vo SR Vo SR U0 S Vo SR V0 SR Vo SR V)

25.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
15.00
25.00
12.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
12.00

8.00
25.00
30.00
30.00
35.00

Deluxe Service
35.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
19.00
15.00
20.00
35.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
10.00
30.00
40.00
35.00
40.00

B2 IR Vo S Vo R Vo S Vo S V0 SIS Vo S Vo S V0 SR Vo S V0 IR Vo SR Vo SR U0 SR Vo SR V0 SR Vo SR V)

From $25.00
From $25.00
From $10.00
From $30.00

Price

From $30.00
From $50.00
From $70.00

Items
Shirt/Single
Shirt/ 5 or more
Blouse

Shorts

Skirt

Trousers
Jumper

Jacket

Household Items
Pillowcase

Sheet
Donnacover

Blanket/Doona
Bedspread
Mattress Cover

Corporate Services
Table Napkin

Tea towel

Towel

Table Cloth

Wash & Press

Pressed Only

S 6.00 S 5.00
$ 5.00 S 4.00
S 8.00 $ 7.00
S 8.00 S 7.00
S 8.00 $ 7.00
S 10.00 $ 8.00
S 10.00 $ 8.00
S 18.00 $ 15.00
Wash & Press  Press Only
S 450 $ 3.50
S 15.00 $ 12.00
S 25.00 S 18.00
From S 40.00
From $ 35.00
From S 25.00
Price

From $3.00

From $2.50

From $4.00

From $20.00

Wedding gowns/Leather/Suede

Please contact us for more details

Please contact us for any items which are not listed above

Pressed4time Mobile Dry-Cleaning Services
www.pressed4time.com.au Tel: 1300 632 618

ABN: 43 654 202 458



